

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BF-X01611-7170459565	Requested Date: 04/08/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	GERALD GALES	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	25421 NORFOLK ST	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: DEARBORN HEIGHTS, MI		# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Dearborn Heights Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Dearborn Heights

Payable Address: 6045 Fenton Dearborn Heights, Michigan 48127

Business # 313-791-3470

PERMITS Per City of Dearborn Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: City of Dearborn Heights

Payable Address: 6045 Fenton Dearborn Heights, Michigan 48127

Business # 313-791-3470

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Dearborn Heights Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: City of Dearborn Heights

Payable Address: 6045 Fenton Dearborn Heights, Michigan 48127

Business # 313-791-3400

 $\label{toprovide} \mbox{ UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED. }$

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER & SEWER

Account #: 8301373300 Payment Status: Delinquent Status: Pvt & Lienable. Amount Due: \$759.19 Good Thru: 3/20/2024 Account Active: YES

Collector: City Dearborn Heights

Payable Address: 6045 Fenton Dearborn Heights, Michigan 48127

Business # 313-913-1532

GARBAGE:

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes